LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY RECORDS

OF

BROADLEAF, LLC

RECEIVED

AUG 28 2019

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION SECRETARY'S BUREAU

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS

OF THE

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

LAW OFFICES

OF

John R. Sharpe, Esquire
610 Belfry Drive
Blue Bell, PA 19422

M. BURR KEIM COMPANY COUNTER PICK-UP

CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION-DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DSCB:15-8913 (Rev 95)

In compliance with the requirements of 15 Pa.C.S. § 8913 (relating to certificate of organization), the undersigned, desiring to organize a limited liability company, hereby state(s) that:

1. The name of the limited liability company is:

BROADLEAF, LLC

2. The address of this limited liability company's initial registered office in this Commonwealth is:

500 Woodberry Way Chester Springs, PA 19425

County of Chester

RECEIVED

3. The name and address of the organizer is:

AUG 28 2019

R. W. Worthington, Jr. 2021 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19103

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION SECRETARY'S BUREAU

- 4. A member's interest in the company is to be evidenced by a certificate of membership interest.
- 5. The duration of the limited liability company's existence shall be perpetual.

Date: July 31, 2012

R. W. Worthington, Jr

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION 2 Page(a)

2012 AUG -1 PH 2: 41
PA DEPT OF STATE

Entity #: 4125322 Oate Filed: 08/01/2012 Carol Alchele Secretary of the Commonwealth

Document will be returned to the

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **CORPORATION BUREAU**

Application for Registration of Fictitious Name 54 Pa.C.S. § 311

RECEIVED

AUG 28 2019

	Name M. BURR KEIM COMI	PANY	Da.	cument will be returne and address you	enter 10	AUU D B LOIS	
1	Address 2021 ARCH STREET		the	e left.	PA PUBLI SEC	C UTLLET CON RETARY'S BUR	AMISSION (EAU
	PHILADELPHIA, PA 1	Zip Code 9103			realth of Pennsylv OUS NAME 2 Page(1		
ce:	\$70				1221564095		
l ctiti	n compliance with the requiremous name under 54 Pa.C.S. Ch.	nents of 54 Pa.C.S. § 311 (relating to fictitious name	ating to registrations), hereby state(s	on), the undersigne that:	d entity(ies) desiri	ng to register a	
	1. The fictitious name is: BROADLEAF ENERGY	Y COMPANY_				_}	
	A brief statement of the chathe fictitious name is: Energy services 3. The address, including numacceptable):					<u>-</u>]	
ı	500 Woodberry Way	Chester Springs	PA	19425	Chester		
	Number and street	City	State	Zip	County		
<u></u>	4. The name and address, inch Name	uding number and street, if ar Number and Street	• .		ne business is: State		
	N/A					_	
						_	
						_	
						_	
- 1 '			-			1	

2012 AUG -1 PH 2: 41 PA DEPT OF STATE

BROADLEAF, LLC	LLC	Pennsylvania
Name	Form of Organization	Organizing Jurisdiction
500 Woodberry Way, Chester Springs,	PA 19425	
Principal Office Address		
PA Registered Office, if any		
Name	Form of Organization	Organizing Jurisdiction
Principal Office Address		
PA Registered Office, if any		
 The applicant is familiar with the provisions of understands that filing under the Fictitious Na fictitious name. 		
7. Optional): The name(s) of the agent(s), if any withdrawals from or cancellation of this regist (are):		
withdrawals from or cancellation of this regist (are): N TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned hame to be executed this	ration in behalf of all then exi	sting parties to the registration, i
withdrawals from or cancellation of this regist (are): N TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned lame to be executed this	ration in behalf of all then exi	sting parties to the registration, i
withdrawals from or cancellation of this regist (are): N TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned hame to be executed this	ration in behalf of all then exi	sting parties to the registration, i
withdrawals from or cancellation of this regist (are): N TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned lame to be executed this lst day of August 2012. BROADLEAF, LLC	nation in behalf of all then exi	for Registration of Fictitious
withdrawals from or cancellation of this regist (are): N TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned frame to be executed this 1st day of August 2012.	nation in behalf of all then exi	sting parties to the registration, i
withdrawals from or cancellation of this regist (are): N TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned hame to be executed this 1st day of _August, 2012 BROADLEAF, LLC	nation in behalf of all then existence caused this Application is	for Registration of Fictitious
N TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned stane to be executed this 1st day of _August, 2012 BROADLEAF, LLC	nation in behalf of all then existence caused this Application is	for Registration of Fictitious

RECEIVED AUG 2 8 2019

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
SECRETARY'S BUREAU

Michael M Median

Broadleat, LLC

500 Woodbury Way

7019 014

Chester Springs PA 19425

PLACE STICKER AT TOP OF ENVELOPE TO THE RIGHT OF THE RESTANDADORESS FOLD AT DOTTED LINE SCENTIFIED IN A IL CONTROL OF THE RIGHT OF THE

A PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSIC

Commonwealth of PA Public Utility Commission PD Box 3265 Harrisburg PA 17/05